Produktgruppe
Bezeichnung

Art-Nr.

passend zu
Material
Herstellart
Inhalt [cm3]
Hoéhe [mm]
Lange [mm]

Breite [mm]

Artikel pro Stange

Kartoninhalt

Kartons pro Palette

Veredel.

Farbe

C
S wissE(_{r_pePack

committed to packaging

Eisverpackungen
Eisbehalter 1000ml
652

653 - Deckel 900/1000m|
PS

Tiefziehen

1000

76

175

115

48 Stk

480 Stk

12 Stk

ja, auf Anfrage

blau, weiss
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